
 Dates for Nationwide Pairs for 2019 
These are provisional dates and are confirmed by Directors announcements each month. 

ID NWP event finishes Toowoomba Date Toowoomba 
Session Count 

Tables 

001 5th January Saturday 2nd Jan : Wednesday Open   

002 20th January Sunday 14th Jan : Monday Open   

003 2nd February Saturday 1st Feb : Friday PM   

004 17th February Sunday 14th Feb : Thursday Thursday 1  

005 2nd March Saturday 26th Feb : Tuesday Day Tuesday Day 1  

006 17th March Sunday 12th Mar : Tuesday Night Tuesday Night 1  

007 6th April Saturday 1st Apr : Monday Open Monday 1  

008 21st April Sunday 17th Apr : Wednesday Open Wednesday 1  

009 11th May Saturday 10th May : Friday PM Friday 1  

010 26th May Sunday 23rd May : Thursday Thursday 2  

011 8th June Saturday 4th Jun : Tuesday Day Tuesday Day 2  

012 23rd June Sunday 18th Jun : Tuesday Night Tuesday Night 2  

013 6th July Saturday 1st Jul : Monday Open  Monday 2  

014 21st July Sunday 17th Jul : Wednesday Open Wednesday 2  

015 3rd August Saturday 2nd Aug : Friday PM Friday 2  

016 18th August Sunday 13th Aug : Tuesday Day Tuesday Day 3  

017 7th September Saturday 5th Sept : Thursday Thursday 3  

018 22nd September Sunday 17th Sept : Tuesday Night Tuesday Night 3  

019 5th October Saturday 2nd Oct : Wednesday Open Wednesday 3  

020 20th October Sunday 14th Oct : Monday Open Monday 3  

021 2nd November Saturday 29th Oct : Tuesday Day Tuesday Day 4  

022 17th November Sunday 12th Nov : Tuesday Night Tuesday Night 4  

023 7th December Saturday 4th Dec : Wednesday Open Wednesday 4  

024 22nd December Sunday 20th Dec : Friday PM Friday 3  

     

     

     

 

 


